
 

DRCSS School Teen Clinic 2023 / 2024 

Scheduled Dates 

 

 
 
 

Not Sure who you should you see? 
 

Nurse Practitioner   Mental Health Worker   Addictions Foundation 
Health related questions?  Mental Health questions or concerns? Addiction assessment & 
Have a cold, not feeling well? Screening & Resources   Resource Connection 
Have acne? 
Prescription needs? 

 

Monday March 4, 2024 – PHN 

Monday March 11, 2024 – NP 

Monday March 18, 2024 – PHN 

Monday March 25, 2024 – Spring Break No Clinic 

Monday April 1, 2024 – Easter Monday – No Clinic 

Monday April 8, 2024 – NP 

Monday April 15, 2024 – PHN 

Monday April 22, 2024 – NP 

Monday April 29, 2024 – PHN 

Monday May 6, 2024 – NP 

Monday May 13, 2024 – PHN 

Monday May 20, 2024 – Stat Holiday - No Clinic 

Monday May 27, 2023 – NP 

Monday June 3, 2024 – PHN 

Monday June 10, 2024 – NP 

Monday June 17, 2024 – PHN 

Monday June 24, 2024 - NP 

 

 

  

 


